ClAC Amortization:
Planl Capacity Fees $ 3,918,098
Main Extextensions 6,416,891
Contributed Lines 0
Other Corrtrlbuted Property 0
Service Installation Fees 0

Subtotal $10,334,989

Deprec.
Rate

2.5000%
2.500Wo
5.5556%

-_

tVa
3.1250%
3.3333%
2.2222%
2.5OOPh
2.6316%
20.0000?h
2.6316%
5.555ffh

n/a
3.1250%
3.1250%
5.5556%
5.5556%

rVa
3.1250%
5.5556%
2.8571%
3.3333%
5.5556%

tVa
2.5000%
6.8667%

16.8667%
5.5556%
6.2500%
6.6667%
6.2500%

lO.OW@%
6.6687%

16.6667'%

5.5556%
2.2222%
3.3333%
3.9880%
2.6316%

Atvual
Expense

$ 0
0
0

0
0

2,126
147,614

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

67,297
0

0
7,774

217,674
559

, 57,844
81,105

0
249

3,498
25,102

16
4,101
3,836
5,698
1,473

838
20,004

$ 626,810

$ 217,674
142,596

0
0
0

$ 360,270

48 Net, Depreciation Expense $ 266,540

SANUNDO UTILITIES CORPORATION
Efhent Rate Study- Semrr Operations
Cost Allocation

Schedule H
REVISED

Exh. Sch '4'

A l kca tkn  of Taxes, Other Than Income Tax

Col. 2 COl. 3 Col. 4 COl. 5 Col. 6 Col. 7 Col. 8 Col. 1

Line ProForma Allocation Effbnt Reuse
- No. Description 1996 Adjustmt Amount Symbol Irrigation Disposal Other

1 PayrollTaxes $ 46,480 1,884(2) 48,364 k $ 0 $ 2,048$ 46,316

2 PropertyTTaxes 32,365 5,816 (3) 38,181 Sch, C 0 5,479 32,702

3 Other Tax & Licenses 20,601 0 20,601 Sch. 6 0 10,649 9,952

4 RevenueTaxes 128,465 17,382 (1) 145,867 Sch. A 0 22,473 123,394

5 TotalTaotes,OMer $ 227,931 $ 25,082 $ 253,013 $ 0 $ 40,649$ 212,364

6 PWCentaQ 0.00% 18.07% 83.93%

Note : (1) Rowrue Tax Calculation :
Pro Forma Revenue Rqt 3,241,496
Rev Tax Rate 4.50%
Pro Forma Revenue Tax 145.867
1996 Revenue Tax (128,485)

Adj 17,382

Note : (2) Payroll Tax Calculation :

Existing Payroll Expense 567,925
Payroll Taxes 46,480
EfIectlve Rate 8.18%

Additional Payroll Cost 23,015
Addltbnal Payroll Taxes 1,864

Note : (3) Properly Tax Calculatiin :
Effective

Tangible Assets (a) Or@.Cost MillageRate

Existing UPlS 6,039,029 32,365 $5.3593

UPlS Additions 1,085,239
$5.3593

Additional Property Taxes 5,616

(a) Total UPlS less collection mains, outfall mains and